
Name (First) Name (Last) Title or Position N/ S College Primary Email
Emily Berg Interim Dean, Dual Enrollment N Fresno City College emily.berg@fresnocitycollege.edu
Ashanti Blaize-Hopkins Interim Associate Dean S Santa Monica College blaize_ashanti@smc.edu

Sade Burrell
Associate Dean, Student Services and Special 
Programs S Cuyamaca College sade.burrell@gcccd.edu

Keely Carroll Dean of Instruction N Lake Tahoe Community College keely.carroll@ltcc.edu
Angela Cordell Associate Dean, Economic Workforce Development N Shasta College acordell@ShastaCollege.edu

Leslie De Rose
Interim Associate Dean of Instruction, Career 
Education N Monterey Peninsula College lderose@mpc.edu

Isaac Escoto Counseling Division Interim Dean N  escotoisaac@fhda.edu
Larissa Favela Interim Dean of Arts & Social Sciences N Ohlone College lfavela@ohlone.edu
Jenny Fererro Dean of Instruction S Palomar College jfererro@palomar.edu

Citlali Gonzales Dean of Student Services Mt. San Jacinto College cgonzales@msjc.edu
Irma Gonzalez Associate Dean of Counseling S Palo Verde College igonzalez@paloverde.edu
Jennifer Hoeger Associate Dean S Santa Ana College hoeger_jennifer@sac.edu
Alejandro Jazán Dean, School of Social Sciences and Arts S College of the Desert ajazan@collegeofthedesert.edu
Amrik Johal Dean, Student Life and Leadership S Palomar College amriksemail@gmail.com
Maisha Jones Dean of People, Culture, and Society N Mission College maisha.jones@missioncollege.edu

Anne Kingsley
Dean of Educational Technologies. Library, 
and Learning Resources N Diablo Valley College akingsley@dvc.edu

Vance Klinke Associate Dean, Business and Technology N Sierra College vklinke@sierracollege.edu

Roberta Krauss
Dean of Counseling and Career transition 
services S

San Diego College of Continuing 
Education rkrauss@sdccd.edu

Thomas Lamica Academic Dean S Allan Hancock College thomas.lamica@hancockcollege.edu
Sonya Lopez Dean of Science & Math N Chabot College slopez@chabotcollege.edu
Marisa Marquez Dean of Student Success and Counseling S Bakersfield College marimarq@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Tammi Marshall Dean of Math, Science & Engineering S Cuyamaca College tammi.marshall@gcccd.edu
Leanne Maunu Dean, Languages and Literature S Palomar College Lmaunu@palomar.edu

Mikenna Modesto
Interim Dean of Library, Learning Resources, 
and Distance Education N American River College modestm@arc.losrios.edu

Patricia Molina
Dean of Special Programs Student Equity and 
Success N Chabot College pmolina@chabotcollege.edu

Fabiola Mora Dean of Academic Affairs S Los Angeles Mission College morafp@lamission.edu
Beth Namei Dean of Library & Learning Resources N Sierra College enamei@sierracollege.edu
John Nguyen Dean of Enrollment Services N College of Alameda john.nguyen90@gmail.com
Tannia Robles Associate Dean of Student Engagement S Mt. San Antonio College trobles@mtsac.edu

Sean Stewart
Dean of Social Sciences, Art, Kinesiology, and 
Athletics N Evergreen Valley College sean.stewart@evc.edu

Maristella Tapia Dean of Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts N San Jose City College maristella.tapia@sjcc.edu
Yvonne Teniente Dean, Student Services S Allan Hancock College yteniente@hancockcollege.edu
Greg Toya Dean of Student Affairs S Santa Ana College Toya_Gregory@sac.edu
Nicole Trager Dean of Math and Sciences N Los Medanos College ntrager@losmedanos.edu
Shawn Weinsheink Dean N Sacramento City College weinshs@scc.losrios.edu

George Wheeler
Dean, Arts, Business, and Cultural Programs 
Division S Rio Hondo College gwheeler@riohondo.edu

Michell Williams Dean of Instruction N Lassen College mwilliams@lassencollege.edu

mailto:cgonzales@msjc.edu

